Salary Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 In what state or U.S. territory do you live in?

Answered: 365  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Alabama 0.55% 2
Alaska 0.00% 0
American Samoa 0.00% 0
Arizona 1.10% 4
Arkansas 0.00% 0
Bahamas 0.00% 0
California 29.32% 107
Colorado 3.29% 12
Connecticut 0.00% 0
Delaware 0.27% 1
District of Columbia (DC) 0.00% 0
Florida 3.29% 12
Georgia 8.22% 30
Hawaii 0.27% 1
Idaho 0.00% 0
lllinois 3.56% 13
Indiana 0.82% 3
lowa 1.10% 4
Kansas 0.27% 1
Kentucky 0.27% 1
Louisiana 1.64% 6
Maine 1.37% 5
Maryland 1.10% 4
Massachusetts 2.19% 8
Michigan 1.64% 6
Minnesota 3.56% 13
Mississippi 0.00% 0
Missouri 1.92% 7
Montana 0.27% 1
Nebraska 0.27% 1
Nevada 0.27% 1
New Hampshire 8.22% 30
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Q2 How many years have you been a NBCOT Certified Orthopaedic
Technologist (OTC)?

Answered: 365

Skipped: 0
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Q3 Where are you employed?

Answered: 365  Skipped: 0

Private
Practice

Hospital,
Clinic,...
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RESPONSES
Private Practice 32.88% 120
Hospital, Clinic, Medical/Trauma Center 67.12% 245

TOTAL

365
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Q4 What is your annual salary based on your position as an OTC ONLY?
If you hold another Certification or License skip this question and go to the
next question.

Answered: 365  Skipped: 0
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Over $60’000-

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

I also hold another Certification or License. Skip to question 5 35.62% 130
Under $20,000 0.55% 2
$20,000 to $29,999 1.10% 4
$30,000 to $39,999 9.59% 35
$40,000 to $49,999 14.52% 53
$50,000 to $59,999 17.53% 64
Over $60,000 21.10% 77
TOTAL 365
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Q5 What is your annual salary (SKIP if you only hold the OTC
Credential)Based on your position holding more than the

OTC Certification?

Answered: 221
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Q6 What other Certifications do you hold? (SKIP if you only hold the OTC

OT-SC
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Medical
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X-Ray Tech .

Other (pleas
specify
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Total Respondents: 213
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